


Segments/Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase Order Line Item Description Account Number Amount

[FUND] 0100 : General Fund : 

[DEPARTMENT] 4100 : County Court At Law 1 : 

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : J06275 042825 I25-011647 J06275 Juvenile #0030493 042825 0100-4100-55820-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : *M202401349 042825 I25-011656 M202401349 Douglas Armstrong #0030403 042825 0100-4100-55810-AJ 500.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : *M202401349 042825 I25-011656 M202401350 Douglas Armstrong #0030403 042825* 0100-4100-55810-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : DJ01796 042225 I25-011371 DJ01796 Juvenile #0030492 042225 0100-4100-55820-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6804 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT WARD PC : D20250073 042525 I25-011404 CPS D20250073 042525 - TFF 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : D20250014 042525 I25-011401 CPS D20250014 042525 - TFF 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : M202400900 042825 I25-011657 M202400900 Evelio Varela Jr #0030407 042825 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : DJ01795 043025.1 I25-011852 DJ01795 Juvenile 043025 0100-4100-55820-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : DJ01795 043025.2 I25-011853 DJ01795 Juvenile #0030494 043025 0100-4100-55820-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : MH20250076 050525 I25-012006 MH20250076 Proposed Patient #0030366 050525 0100-4100-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : M202401479 042825 I25-011867 M202401479 Jose Mendez #0030306 042825 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6623 : PATRICK RYAN : D20250014 042525 I25-011402 CPS D20250014 042525 - TFF 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00838 : SHELLY D FOWLER : *M200402954 042925 I25-011654 M200402954 Jose Turrubiartes #0030297 042925 0100-4100-55810-AJ 500.00

[VENDOR] 00838 : SHELLY D FOWLER : *M200402954 042925 I25-011654 M202500154 Jose Turrubiartes #0030297 042925* 0100-4100-55810-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER LAW, PLLC : D20250073 042525 I25-011405 CPS D20250073 042525 - TFF 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER LAW, PLLC : MH20250078 050525 I25-012004 MH20250078 Proposed Patient #0030367 050525 0100-4100-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00728 : TONI D DRIVER : D20230040 042825 I25-011850 CPS D20230040 042825 - PAFO 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4100 : County Court At Law 1 : 4,650.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4110 : County Court At Law 2 : 

[VENDOR] 6009 : CUCCIA WILSON, PLLC : M202400589 042825 I25-011655 M202400589 Amanda Anderson 042825 - D Van Slyke 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : M202300065 042525 I25-011736 M202300065 Lexie Alwood 042525 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : M202400577 042525 I25-011866 M202400577 Leonardo Flores Jr. #029496 042525 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : *M202500500 042225 I25-011486 M202500500 Frank Tarr, Jr 042225 0100-4110-55810-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : *M202500500 042225 I25-011486 M202500492 Frank Tarr, Jr 042225 0100-4110-55810-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : M202500532 042225 I25-011491 M202500532 Guillermo Santos Jr 042225 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 4920 : HOLMES & SHANKLIN, PLLC : MH20250077 050125 I25-011997 MH20250077 Proposed Patient #0030355 050125 - L Shanklin 0100-4110-55830-AJ 300.00

Invoice Type: CT APPT    Created By: All

Johnson County

Open Item Listing

Run Date: 05/08/2025   User: srhodes

Status: POSTED    Due Date: 05/12/2025

Bank Account: First Financial Bank, NA-Operations Clearing
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[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : M202400767 042525 I25-011474 M202400767 Miranda Morgan #0030479 042525 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : M202500290 042225 I25-011382 M202500290 Kirsti Davis 042225 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : M202500487 042225 I25-011384 M202500487 Steven Bentley 042225 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : MH20250073 042125 I25-011519 MH20250073 Proposed Patient #0030365 042125 0100-4110-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : *M202400711 042525 I25-011652 M202400711 Dustin Kennedy #00030205 042525 0100-4110-55810-AJ 500.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : *M202400711 042525 I25-011652 M202400710 Dustin Kennedy #00030205 042525 0100-4110-55810-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : *M202400711 042525 I25-011652 M202400712 Dustin Kennedy #00030205 042525* 0100-4110-55810-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 6804 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT WARD PC : M202300705 042525 I25-011642 M202300705 Max Cristy #0030480 042525 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : M202300423 042525 I25-011855 M202300423 Christopher Fagan #0030477 042525 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : M202400481 042525 I25-011653 M202400481 Daniel Crowell #0030478 042525 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : M202300407 042525 I25-011748 M202300407 Jasmine Turner 042525 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : M202500153 050225 I25-011996 M202500153 Joshua Blake 050225 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : M202500111 042525 I25-011750 M202500111 Angela Martin #0030481 042525 - J McArthur 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00838 : SHELLY D FOWLER : *M202500007 050225 I25-011991 M202500007 Joshua Emberton 050225 0100-4110-55810-AJ 500.00

[VENDOR] 00838 : SHELLY D FOWLER : *M202500007 050225 I25-011991 M202500482 Joshua Emberton 050225* 0100-4110-55810-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 00838 : SHELLY D FOWLER : M202500108 050225 I25-011995 M202500108 Omar Musico 050225 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6368 : THE LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL WERLEY, PLLC : M202300644 050225 I25-012003 M202300644 Keon Long #00030218 050225 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 02780 : THE LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT E LUTTRELL III : M202500457 042225 I25-011374 M202500457 Stephanie Salinas 042225 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 02780 : THE LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT E LUTTRELL III : M202500511 042225 I25-011723 M202500511 Jose Hernandez 042225 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 02780 : THE LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT E LUTTRELL III : M202500516 042225 I25-011727 M202500516 Amanda Lambert 042225 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00387 : TIM ALTARAS, LAW OFFICE : MH20250075 042825 I25-011864 MH20250075 Proposed Patient #0030354 042825 0100-4110-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : M202500564 050225 I25-011993 M202500564 Edgar Esparza-Rivera 050225 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4110 : County Court At Law 2 : 8,100.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4350 : 249th District Court : 

[VENDOR] 6009 : CUCCIA WILSON, PLLC : F202500215 042225 I25-011746 F202500215 Joel Victory IV 042225 - D Van Slyke 0100-4350-55800-AJ 2,900.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : F202500268 042225 I25-011376 F202500268 Dristan Hendricks 042225 0100-4350-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : F202500271 042225 I25-011734 F202500271 Tracy Honea 042225 0100-4350-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D202300785 042825 I25-011851 CPS D202300785 042825 - PAFO 0100-4350-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D202300785 042825 I25-011851 CPS D202300785 042825 - Zoom Meeting; File Report 0100-4350-55830-AJ 75.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : D202400126 042525 I25-011646 CPS D202400126 042525 - Final 0100-4350-55830-AJ 400.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : D202400126 042525 I25-011643 CPS D202400126 042525 - Final 0100-4350-55830-AJ 400.00

[VENDOR] 00299 : RUGELEY AND ASSOCIATES PC : D202400126 042525 I25-011644 CPS D202400126 042525 - Final 0100-4350-55830-AJ 400.00

[VENDOR] 00838 : SHELLY D FOWLER : D202400748 042125 I25-011501 CPS D202400748 042125 - Mediation 0100-4350-55870-AJ 350.00
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[VENDOR] 00204 : TERRI G WILSON : D202400126 042525 I25-011645 CPS D202400126 042525 - Final 0100-4350-55830-AJ 400.00

[VENDOR] 02780 : THE LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT E LUTTRELL III : F202400960 042225 I25-011377 F202400960 Derek Ziegler 042225 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 02780 : THE LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT E LUTTRELL III : F202400336 043025 I25-011860 F202400336 Michael Mount 043025 0100-4350-55800-AJ 4,100.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : D202301023 042525 I25-011651 CPS D202301023 042525 - Hearing 0100-4350-55830-AJ 250.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4350 : 249th District Court : 10,775.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4360 : 18th District Court : 

[VENDOR] 6009 : CUCCIA WILSON, PLLC : F201800685 041525 I25-011369 F201800685 Shanna Patterson 041525 - D Van Slyke 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : F202400358 041525 I25-011733 F202400358 Kyle Smith 041525 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202100719 041525 I25-011489 F202100719 Michael Daniels, Jr 041525 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D201500394 050125 I25-011804 CPS D201500394 050125 - PAFO Hearing 0100-4360-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : *F202400587 042525 I25-011473 F202400587 Ethel Williams 042525 0100-4360-55800-AJ 660.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : *F202400587 042525 I25-011473 F202300737 Ethel Williams 042525* 0100-4360-55800-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : F202300548 041525 I25-011516 F202300548 Charles Whitehead 041525 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6804 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT WARD PC : F201900919 041525 I25-011379 F201900919 Nora Despaigne 041525 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : F201900432 041525 I25-011372 F201900432 Nolan Davis 041525 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202100451 041525 I25-011373 F202100451 William Black 041525 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : F201900096 041525 I25-011383 F201900096 Carrie Atha 041525 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202400388 041525 I25-011740 F202400388 Dammerick Anderson 041525 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00838 : SHELLY D FOWLER : D202400418 042125 I25-011499 CPS D202400418 042125 - Mediation 0100-4360-55870-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00838 : SHELLY D FOWLER : F202400927 042925 I25-011699 F202400927 Darian Vaughn 042925 0100-4360-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 02780 : THE LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT E LUTTRELL III : F202200542 041525 I25-011720 F202200542 Michael Alexander 041525 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00445 : TURNER MONAHAN, PLLC : F47858 041525 I25-011503 F47858 Darrin Vasquez 041525 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : *F202300970 041525 I25-011494 F202300970 Miguel Rojas, Jr 041525 0100-4360-55800-AJ 1,150.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : *F202300970 041525 I25-011494 F202500199 Miguel Rojas, Jr 041525* 0100-4360-55800-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : *F202300970 041525 I25-011494 F202500311 Miguel Rojas, Jr 041525* 0100-4360-55800-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : F202400030 041525 I25-011497 F202400030 Moses Groover 041525 0100-4360-55800-AJ 1,250.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4360 : 18th District Court : 7,960.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4370 : 413th District Court : 

[VENDOR] 6009 : CUCCIA WILSON, PLLC : F50684 041725 I25-011380 F50684 David Reyes 041725 - D Van Slyke 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6009 : CUCCIA WILSON, PLLC : F202400929 042825 I25-011698 F202400929 Sean Viens 042825 - D Van Slyke 0100-4370-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 6009 : CUCCIA WILSON, PLLC : F202400920 041725 I25-011744 F202400920 Justin Strickland 041725 - D Van Slyke 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6009 : CUCCIA WILSON, PLLC : F202500025 042825 I25-011809 F202500025 David Channell 042825 - D Van Slyke 0100-4370-55800-AJ 1,000.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : F202200158 041725 I25-011370 F202200158 Theresa Baker 041725 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : F202400635 042825 I25-011700 F202400635 David Jackson 042825 0100-4370-55800-AJ 650.00
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[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : F202400131 041725 I25-011730 F202400131 Randal Grizzle 041725 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202200609 041725 I25-011378 F202200609 Shawn McPeters 041725 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : *F202500264 041725 I25-011471 F202500264 Bryan Guyon 041725 0100-4370-55800-AJ 800.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : *F202500264 041725 I25-011471 F202100964 Bryan Guyon 041725* 0100-4370-55800-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : F50701 041725 I25-011504 F50701 Tyler Willis 041725 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : F202400503 042325 I25-011505 F202400503 Tyler Willis 042325 0100-4370-55800-AJ 11,700.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : F202400503 042325 I25-011505 F202400503 Tyler Willis 042325 - Clothing for Defendant; Photocopies 0100-4370-55860-AJ 86.75

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : F202400805 042825 I25-011701 F202400805 Lee Whitehead 042825 0100-4370-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 6804 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT WARD PC : F49671 041725 I25-011381 F49671 Michael Sanker 041725 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6804 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT WARD PC : F202400646 042825 I25-011702 F202400646 Jesus Ledezma 042825 0100-4370-55800-AJ 1,350.00

[VENDOR] 6804 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT WARD PC : F202400679 042825 I25-011862 F202400679 Stefanie Smith-Hopper 042825 0100-4370-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : D202500351 042525 I25-011648 CPS D202500351 042525 - Adversary 0100-4370-55830-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : F202400909 042825 I25-011650 F202400909 David Ruiz 042825 0100-4370-55800-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : F202400701 042825 I25-011854 F202400701 Cody New 042825 0100-4370-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : F202100866 041725 I25-011375 F202100866 Robert Garrett 041725 - A Boedeker 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : F201901089 041725 I25-011521 F201901089 Jarvis Polk 041725 - A Boedeker 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER LAW, PLLC : D202500351 042525 I25-011649 CPS D202500351 042525 - Adversary 0100-4370-55830-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : F201800448 042925 I25-011858 F201800448 Hidee Garcia 042925 0100-4370-55800-AJ 200.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4370 : 413th District Court : 21,686.75

[FUND] Total : 0100 : General Fund : 53,171.75

53,171.75
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Open Accounts Payable Reconciliation Report

Johnson County

Court Appointed Attorneys

Effective Date: 10/01/2004 - 05/12/2025

Run Date: 05/08/2025

User: srhodes

Fund Summary

Accounts Payable - Manual Journals Invoice Total

Accounts Payable 

Total

Retainage Payable 

Total Difference

0100 - General Fund 53,171.75 53,171.75 0.00 0.00

53,171.75 53,171.75

Fund SummaryAccounts Payable Grand Total Accounts Payable Invoices Accounts Payable Manual Journals Accounts Payable Grand Total

0100 - General Fund 53,171.75 0.00 53,171.75
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Open Accounts Payable Reconciliation Report

Johnson County

Court Appointed Attorneys

Effective Date: 10/01/2004 - 05/12/2025

Run Date: 05/08/2025

User: srhodes

Invoice Vendor Invoice Status Effective Invoice Type Vendor Invoice Total AP Total

Fund 0100 - General Fund

I25-011369 F201800685 041525 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Cuccia Wilson, PLLC 350.00 350.00

I25-011370 F202200158 041725 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 350.00 350.00

I25-011371 DJ01796 042225 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

I25-011372 F201900432 041525 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 350.00 350.00

I25-011373 F202100451 041525 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Lisa Powell Attorney at Law 350.00 350.00

I25-011374 M202500457 042225 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Robert E Luttrell III 300.00 300.00

I25-011375 F202100866 041725 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 350.00 350.00

I25-011376 F202500268 042225 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 450.00 450.00

I25-011377 F202400960 042225 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Robert E Luttrell III 350.00 350.00

I25-011378 F202200609 041725 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 350.00 350.00

I25-011379 F201900919 041525 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert Ward PC 350.00 350.00

I25-011380 F50684 041725 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Cuccia Wilson, PLLC 350.00 350.00

I25-011381 F49671 041725 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert Ward PC 350.00 350.00

I25-011382 M202500290 042225 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 300.00 300.00

I25-011383 F201900096 041525 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Lisa Powell Attorney at Law 350.00 350.00

I25-011384 M202500487 042225 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 300.00 300.00

I25-011401 D20250014 042525 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 250.00 250.00

I25-011402 D20250014 042525 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patrick Ryan 250.00 250.00

I25-011404 D20250073 042525 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert Ward PC 250.00 250.00

I25-011405 D20250073 042525 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets STROTHER LAW, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I25-011471 *F202500264 041725 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 800.00 800.00

I25-011473 *F202400587 042525 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 660.00 660.00

I25-011474 M202400767 042525 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

I25-011486 *M202500500 042225 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 500.00 500.00

I25-011489 F202100719 041525 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 350.00 350.00

I25-011491 M202500532 042225 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

I25-011494 *F202300970 041525 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 1,150.00 1,150.00
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I25-011497 F202400030 041525 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 1,250.00 1,250.00

I25-011499 D202400418 042125 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets SHELLY D FOWLER 350.00 350.00

I25-011501 D202400748 042125 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets SHELLY D FOWLER 350.00 350.00

I25-011503 F47858 041525 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Turner Monahan, PLLC 350.00 350.00

I25-011504 F50701 041725 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 350.00 350.00

I25-011505 F202400503 042325 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 11,786.75 11,786.75

I25-011516 F202300548 041525 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 350.00 350.00

I25-011519 MH20250073 042125 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 300.00 300.00

I25-011521 F201901089 041725 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 350.00 350.00

I25-011642 M202300705 042525 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert Ward PC 300.00 300.00

I25-011643 D202400126 042525 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 400.00 400.00

I25-011644 D202400126 042525 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets RUGELEY and ASSOCIATES PC 400.00 400.00

I25-011645 D202400126 042525 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets TERRI G WILSON 400.00 400.00

I25-011646 D202400126 042525 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 400.00 400.00

I25-011647 J06275 042825 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 300.00 300.00

I25-011648 D202500351 042525 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 350.00 350.00

I25-011649 D202500351 042525 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets STROTHER LAW, PLLC 350.00 350.00

I25-011650 F202400909 042825 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 250.00 250.00

I25-011651 D202301023 042525 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 250.00 250.00

I25-011652 *M202400711 042525 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 500.00 500.00

I25-011653 M202400481 042525 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Lisa Powell Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

I25-011654 *M200402954 042925 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets SHELLY D FOWLER 500.00 500.00

I25-011655 M202400589 042825 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Cuccia Wilson, PLLC 300.00 300.00

I25-011656 *M202401349 042825 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 500.00 500.00

I25-011657 M202400900 042825 POSTED 4/29/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 300.00 300.00

I25-011698 F202400929 042825 POSTED 4/30/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Cuccia Wilson, PLLC 450.00 450.00

I25-011699 F202400927 042925 POSTED 4/30/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets SHELLY D FOWLER 450.00 450.00

I25-011700 F202400635 042825 POSTED 4/30/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 650.00 650.00

I25-011701 F202400805 042825 POSTED 4/30/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 450.00 450.00

I25-011702 F202400646 042825 POSTED 4/30/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert Ward PC 1,350.00 1,350.00

I25-011720 F202200542 041525 POSTED 4/30/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Robert E Luttrell III 350.00 350.00

I25-011723 M202500511 042225 POSTED 4/30/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Robert E Luttrell III 300.00 300.00

I25-011727 M202500516 042225 POSTED 4/30/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Robert E Luttrell III 300.00 300.00

I25-011730 F202400131 041725 POSTED 4/30/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 350.00 350.00

I25-011733 F202400358 041525 POSTED 4/30/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 350.00 350.00

I25-011734 F202500271 042225 POSTED 4/30/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 450.00 450.00

I25-011736 M202300065 042525 POSTED 4/30/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 300.00 300.00

I25-011740 F202400388 041525 POSTED 4/30/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Lisa Powell Attorney at Law 350.00 350.00

I25-011744 F202400920 041725 POSTED 4/30/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Cuccia Wilson, PLLC 350.00 350.00
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I25-011746 F202500215 042225 POSTED 4/30/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Cuccia Wilson, PLLC 2,900.00 2,900.00

I25-011748 M202300407 042525 POSTED 4/30/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Lisa Powell Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

I25-011750 M202500111 042525 POSTED 4/30/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 300.00 300.00

I25-011804 D201500394 050125 POSTED 5/1/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 250.00 250.00

I25-011809 F202500025 042825 POSTED 5/1/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Cuccia Wilson, PLLC 1,000.00 1,000.00

I25-011850 D20230040 042825 POSTED 5/1/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Toni D Driver 250.00 250.00

I25-011851 D202300785 042825 POSTED 5/1/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 325.00 325.00

I25-011852 DJ01795 043025.1 POSTED 5/1/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 300.00 300.00

I25-011853 DJ01795 043025.2 POSTED 5/1/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 300.00 300.00

I25-011854 F202400701 042825 POSTED 5/1/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 450.00 450.00

I25-011855 M202300423 042525 POSTED 5/1/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 300.00 300.00

I25-011858 F201800448 042925 POSTED 5/1/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 200.00 200.00

I25-011860 F202400336 043025 POSTED 5/1/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Robert E Luttrell III 4,100.00 4,100.00

I25-011862 F202400679 042825 POSTED 5/1/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert Ward PC 450.00 450.00

I25-011864 MH20250075 042825 POSTED 5/1/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Tim Altaras, Law Office 300.00 300.00

I25-011866 M202400577 042525 POSTED 5/1/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 300.00 300.00

I25-011867 M202401479 042825 POSTED 5/1/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Lisa Powell Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

I25-011991 *M202500007 050225 POSTED 5/5/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets SHELLY D FOWLER 500.00 500.00

I25-011993 M202500564 050225 POSTED 5/5/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 300.00 300.00

I25-011995 M202500108 050225 POSTED 5/5/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets SHELLY D FOWLER 300.00 300.00

I25-011996 M202500153 050225 POSTED 5/5/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Lisa Powell Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

I25-011997 MH20250077 050125 POSTED 5/5/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Holmes & Shanklin, PLLC 300.00 300.00

I25-012003 M202300644 050225 POSTED 5/5/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Michael Werley, PLLC 300.00 300.00

I25-012004 MH20250078 050525 POSTED 5/5/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets STROTHER LAW, PLLC 300.00 300.00

I25-012006 MH20250076 050525 POSTED 5/5/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 300.00 300.00

Total Fund 0100 - General Fund 53,171.75

Total Fund 0100 - [0100-0000-20001-00] Accounts Payable 53,171.75

.00
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